Price List

Our most commonly requested prices are listed below.
For any other price enquiries, please contact our team

who will be happy to help.

Consultation with a vet
Follow-up consultation with a vet

Nurse consultation

Annual vaccination (cats or dogs)
Primary vaccination (cats or dogs)

Kennel cough vaccination
Kennel cough (in addition to annual
vaccination)

Cat castration
Cat spay

Dog castration (up to 40kg)
Bitch spay (up to 40kg)
Laparoscopic (keyhole) bitch spay (8kg - 35kg)

Written prescription (per medication)

Animal Health Certificates
Additional animals to the same Certificate

Dental scale & polish - cat
Dental scale & polish - dog (up to 20kg)

newton
clarke

+ veterinary
surgeons

£53.00
£53.00

£26.50

£63.00
£92.70

£63.00
£31.50

£103.50
£122.00

£271.45
£358.04
£715.00
£19.50

£235.94
£46.50

£395.00
£465.00



