Price List

Our most commonly requested prices are listed below. For any other price enquiries, please contact our team who will be happy to help.

Consultation with a vet	£53.00
Follow-up consultation with a vet	£53.00
Nurse consultation	£26.50
Annual vaccination (cats or dogs) Primary vaccination (cats or dogs)	£63.00 £92.70
Kennel cough vaccination	£63.00
Kennel cough <i>(in addition to annual vaccination)</i>	£31.50
Cat castration	£103.50
Cat spay	£122.00
Dog castration (up to 40kg) Bitch spay (up to 40kg) Laparoscopic (keyhole) bitch spay (8kg - 35kg)	£271.45 £358.04 £715.00
Written prescription (per medication)	£19.50
Animal Health Certificates	£235.94
Additional animals to the same Certificate	£46.50
Dental scale & polish - cat	£395.00
Dental scale & polish - dog (up to 20kg)	£465.00

